

n

C.A.No. 2578-2583 OF 2001
ITEM No.105 Court No.5

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal Nos.2578-2583/2001

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. PLASTIC PROCESSORS & ORS. Respondent (s)

(with office report)

with C.A. No.91/2002 (with office report)

Date : 16/03/2005 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Appellant (s)Mr. K. Swamy, Adv.
Mr. Tufail A. Khan, Adv.
Mr. Rupesh Kumar, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent (s)Mr. Alok Yadav, Adv. for
Mr. V. Balachandran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List on 30th March, 2005.

(K.K. Chawla)
Court Master

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master